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firstname lastname email dept
Chuck Anderson anderson@cs.colostate.edu Computer Science

Sharon Anderson sharon.anderson@colostate.edu School of Education

Rebecca Atadero ratadero@engr.colostate.edu Civil and Environmental Engineering

Scott Baily scott.baily@colostate.edu Academic Computing and Networking Services (ACNS)

John Bernart jbernart@bluearc.com BluArc

Ty Boyack ty.boyack@colostate.edu Natural Resource Ecology Lab

Luis Briceno Ldbricen@colostate.edu Electrical and Computer Engineering

Jeff Bullington jeff.bullington@colostate.edu CSU Libraries

Pat Burns pburns@colostate.edu CSU Libraries

Margi Cech margaret.cech@colostate.edu Graduate School

Jose Chavez jose.chavez@colostate.edu Civil and Environmental Engineering

Suren Chen SUREN.CHEN@COLOSTATE.EDU Civil and Environmental Engineering

Edwin Chong edwin.chong@colostate.edu Electrical and Computer Engineering

James Cizek james.cizek@colostate.edu Academic Computing and Networking Services (ACNS)

Brian Cobb r.brian.cobb@colostate.edu School of Education

Jeni Cross jeni.cross@colostate.edu Sociology

Brian Dudek brian.dudek@colostate.edu CEMML

Paul Evangelista paulevan@nrel.colostate.edu Natural Resource Ecology Lab

Steven Fassnacht srf@cnr.colostate.edu Watershed Science

Bob Flynn robert.flynn@colostate.edu Natural Resource Ecology Lab

Sudipto Ghosh ghosh@cs.colostate.edu Computer Science

Thomas Hauser thomas.hauser@colorado.edu Research Computing, CU-Boulder

Stephen Hayne stephen.hayne@colostate.edu Computer Information Systems

Danny Hesser danny.hesser@colostate.edu Microbiology, Immunology, and Pathology

Tom Holtzer Thomas.Holtzer@ColoState.edu Bioag Sci & Pest Mgmt

Jason Huitt jason.huitt@colostate.edu Academic Computing and Networking Services (ACNS)

Nancy Hunter nancy.hunter@colostate.edu CSU Libraries

CJ Keist cj.keist@colostate.edu Engineering Network Services (ENS)

Karon Kelly University Corp for Atmospheric Research (UCAR)

Phillip Knabenbauer phillip.knabenbauer@colostate.edu Microbiology, Immunology and Pathology

David Krueger krueger@lamar.colostate.edu Physics

Doug Leavell doug.leavell@colostate.edu Sponsored Programs

Naomi Lederer Naomi.Lederer@colostate.edu CSU Libraries

Valorie LeFebre valorie.lefebre@colostate.edu College of Engineering

Allison Level allison.level@colostate.edu CSU Libraries

Sophia Linn sophia.linn@colostate.edu Human Dimensions of Natural Resources

James Liu liu@math.colostate.edu Mathematics

Shu Liu shu.liu@colostate.edu CSU Libraries

Megan Lucas megan.lucas@colostate.edu Microbiology, Immunology, and Pathology

Tony Maciejewski aam@engr.colostate.edu Electrical and Computer Engineering

Carolina Mehaffy cvergel@mail.colostate.edu Microbiology, Immunology and Pathology

Arren Mendezona Allegretti arren.mendezona@colostate.edu Human Dimensions of Natural Resources

Randy Miotke randy.miotke@colostate.edu Academic Computing and Networking Services (ACNS)

Anita Montgomery anita.montgomery@colostate.edu Sponsored Programs

Greg Newman gregory.newman@colostate.edu Natural Resource Ecology Lab

Dustin Noblitt myconaut@colostate.edu Biochemistry and Molecular Biology

Beth Oehlerts Beth.Oehlerts@colostate.edu CSU Libraries

Stephanie Ouren stephanie.ouren@colostate.edu College of Applied Human Sciences - Deans office

Sangmi Pallickara sangmi@cs.colostate.edu Computer Science

Christos Papadopoulos christos@cs.colostate.edu Computer Science

Dawn Paschal dawn.paschal@colostate.edu CSU Libraries

Christie Peebles christie.peebles@colostate.edu Chemical and Biological Engineering

Gregory Pfister greg.pfister@gmail.com Electrical and Computer Engineering

Laurie Porth lporth@fs.fed.us USFS Rocky Mtn. Research Station

Brad Reisfeld brad.reisfeld@colostate.edu Chemical and Biological Engineering

Laurie Richards laurie.richards@colostate.edu Natural Resource Ecology Lab

Dana Ruehlman ruehlman@colostate.edu Clinical Sciences
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Stewart Ryan stewart.ryan@colostate.edu Clinical Sciences

Laura Sample McMeeking laura.sample_mcmeeking@colostate.edu School of Education

Greg Selby selbygreg@yahoo.com Natural Resource Ecology Lab

Gary Senseman gary.senseman@colostate.edu CEMML

H.J. Siegel hj@colostate.edu Electrical and Computer Engineering

Ric Slayden richard.slayden@colostate.edu Microbiology, Immunology, and Pathology

Cathy Smith cathy@engr.colostate.edu College of Engineering

Kimberly Stacey kimberly.stacey@colorado.edu Research Computing, CU-Boulder

Michelle Strout mstrout@cs.colostate.edu Computer Science

Niah Venable niah.venable@gmail.com Geosciences

Greg Vogl gregory.vogl@colostate.edu Academic Computing and Networking Services (ACNS)

Andrea Weinberg andrea.weinberg@colostate.edu School of Education

Keri Wright keriann.wright@colostate.edu Microbiology, Immunology & Pathology

Hongliang Yang hlyang@colostate.edu Microbiology, Immunology, and Pathology

Peter Young pmy@engr.colostate.edu Electrical and Computer Engineering


